Bus

Bus 92-2 Parnu - Tori - Vihtra - Vandra Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vandra — Parnu bussijaam Vandra — Parnu bussijaam
39 stops Monday 17:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:50
Vandra
Wednesday 17:50
Vihtra tee
Thursday 17:50
Keraamika
Friday 17:50
Teedaare
Pendre Saturday 17:50
Pt Sunday 17:50
Vihtra
Route info
Asinoja Direction: Vandra
Jenseni Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
Rahnoja
Kavasoo f
Joekase _ :
Tahkuse |
Aesoo tee
Viira kool
Tohera
Soo
rahve
Viira kool
Aesoo tee Ricpers
. @OpenStreewap contributors -
Jéesuu -
92-2 — Parmnu - Tori - Vihtra - Vandra EUSREN
Riisa tee

Levi


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-92-2-2897609895-2753634907
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-92-2-2897609895-2753634907
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-92-2-2897609895-2753634907

Aru

Tori

Tori kool

Randivalja

Henriku

Taali

Urumarja

Kurina

Koérsa

Sindi

Paikuse alev

Kiviaja

Reiu mets

Raekiila

Papiniidu

Tammsaare

Liiva

Parnu bussijaam



Direction
Parnu bussijaam — Vandra

38 stops

Open route schedule

Parnu bussijaam

Tammsaare

Papiniidu

Raekiila

Reiu mets

Kiviaja

Paikuse alev

Sindi

Korsa

Kurina

Urumarja

Taali

Henriku

Randivalja

Tori kool

Tori

Aru

Levi

Riisa tee

Joesuu

Aesoo tee

Viira kool

Tohera

Viira kool

Aesoo tee

Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Vandra

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parnu bussijaam
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-92-2-2897609895-2753634907

Tahkuse
Joekase
Kavasoo
Rahnoja
Jenseni
Asinoja
Vihtra
Pt
Pendre
Teedare
Keraamika
Vihtra tee

Vandra

92-2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sindi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



